
Tatanagar - Jasidih Shravani Mela Special (UnReserved)/08183x - Exp - SER 
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to JSME/Jasidih Junction 

7h 35m - 276 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 23:45 5 1 0 20 159 SER
2 ADTP Adityapur 23:59 00:01 2m 0 1 5 45 158 SER
3 KND Kandra Junction 00:22 00:24 2m 0 2 21 36 175 SER
4 CNI Chandil Junction 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 35 83 182 SER
5 BBM Barabhum 01:06 01:08 2m 0 2 57 87 283 SER
6 PRR Purulia Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 0 2 89 67 234 SER
7 ANR Anara 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 115 38 216 SER
8 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 1 2 128 40 155 SER
9 BURN Burnpur 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 160 15 133 SER
10 ASN Asansol Junction 03:30 03:55 25m 3 2 165 43 106 ER
11 CRJ Chittaranjan 04:30 04:32 2m 3 2 190 62 178 ER
12 VDS Vidyasagar 05:03 05:05 2m 2 2 222 58 243 ER
13 MDP Madhupur Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 2 2 247 16 248 ER
14 JSME Jasidih Junction 07:20 0 2 276 - 260 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (11:10)

Jun 04 2024 (11:10)

1

1


